
     

SOUTH FULTON CITY COUNCIL 
2023 MEETING SCHEDULE (REVISED) 
 
Approved January 24, 2023 

 
 

 
 

• Work Session on 2nd Tuesday at 4 PM, Zoning Hearing at 6 PM to be held at the Welcome 
All Park Multipurpose Facility 

• Regular Meeting on 4th Tuesday at 4 PM to be held at the Southwest Arts Center 
• The July Regular Meeting will be held July 18 (3rd Tuesday) 
• Combine All meetings into one meeting for month of December per past practice (Work 

Session at 4 PM, Zoning Hearing at 6 PM and Regular Meeting at 7 PM) 
• The City Council will be on Recess for the month of June  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Work Sessions Zoning Hearings Regular  
Meetings 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 – 4:00 PM Tuesday, January 10, 2023 – 6:00 PM Tuesday, January 24, 2023 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 – 4:00 PM Tuesday, February 14, 2023 – 6:00 PM Tuesday, February 28, 2023 – 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023– 4:00 PM Tuesday, March 14, 2023– 6:00 PM Tuesday, March 28, 2023– 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023– 4:00 PM Tuesday, April 11, 2023– 6:00 PM Tuesday, April 25, 2023– 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023– 4:00 PM Tuesday, May 9, 2023– 6:00 PM Tuesday, May 23, 2023– 4:00 PM 

City Council Recess City Council Recess City Council Recess 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023– 4:00 PM Tuesday, July 11, 2023– 6:00 PM Tuesday, July 18, 2023– 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023– 4:00 PM Tuesday, August 8, 2023– 6:00 PM Tuesday, August 22, 2023– 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023– 4:00 PM Tuesday, September 12, 2023– 6:00 PM Tuesday, September 26, 2023– 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023– 4:00 PM Tuesday, October 10, 2023– 6:00 PM Tuesday, October 24, 2023– 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023– 4:00 PM Tuesday, November 14, 2023– 6:00 PM Tuesday, November 28, 2023– 4:00 PM 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023– 4:00 PM Tuesday, December 12, 2023– 6:00 PM Tuesday, December 12, 2023– 7:00 PM 


